10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Coordinator, Science Labs

Faculty

Faculty

Administrative Assistant Il

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Science Laboratory
Instructional Assistant

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Total Wages
$127,130

$114,789

$106,761

$86,817

$83,351

$54,819

$46,292

$41,539

$34,146

$23,364

$15,915

$15,143

$14,532

$14,381

$14,252

$14,179

$13,746

$11,715



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

$11,351

$11,338

$10,756

$10,369

$9,923

$8,893

$8,750

$8,662

$8,510

$8,305

$7,920

$7,796

$7,592

$7,589

$7,047

$6,928

$6,850

$6,549



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

$6,321

$6,245

$6,225

$5,939

$5,428

$5,065

$5,065

$4,947

$4,831

$4,821

$4,052

$3,864

$3,808

$3,715

$3,666

$3,501

$3,405

$3,334



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

Agriculture/Natural Resource

$3,326

$3,302

$2,981

$2,569

$2,464

$2,276

$2,239

$2,142

$1,904

$1,741

$1,605

$1,556

$1,519

$1,428

$1,428

$1,376

$1,045

$234



